## Membership Application

Stagg Hill Ladies 2020

Member Information:

Please complete the following information for your 2020 membership to the Stagg Hill Ladies Golf Association. Previous members only need to complete their names and any information that has **changed** since last year's Membership Book.

Name		
Address		
City		
e-mail		
Phone		
Cell		
Birthday		
Membership Fees: Pleas	e check all fees that apply.	
(Note: Both hole-in-one fees ar contests will not be eligible to v	e optional. Players who choose not to participate in thwin the payout prize)	ne Hole-in-one
SHLGA Annual Dues	\$30.00	
Hole-in-one Annual Fee	\$5.00	
Hole-in-one Pot Fee	\$1.00	
Total:	\$	
(Checks should be made	payable to Stagg Hill Ladies Golf Association	on or SHLGA)
Member Handicaps:		
Most of our golf events h	neld on Tuesdays are scored based on each	n individual

Most of our golf events held on Tuesdays are scored based on each individual member's handicap (GHIN). If you are not already registered in the handicap system, you may do so directly through the Stagg Hill Golf Club by contacting Chad Myers or George Furney at 785-539-1041.